Pos ' Num Name

1. 75
2. 98
3. 182
4. 80
5 114
6. 99
7.1 9%
8. | 82
9. 112
10.| 78
1. 184
12. 161
13. 136
14. 166
15.1 149
16.| 196
17.] 162
18.) 97
19.] 34
20. 133
21, T
22. 185
23.1 140
24. 47
25. 191
26. 36
27. 168
28. 179
29. 21
30. 152
31. 195
32. 39
33. 56
34. 183
35. 117
36. 174
37. 181
38 1

40. 32
41. 134
42. 77
43.1 124
44, 122
45. 49
46. 200
47. 86
48.1 178
49. 197
50. 37
51. 120
52. 6
53. 27
54. 44
55. 129
56. 57
57. 81
58. 164
59. 3
60. 52
61.0 73
62. 171
63. 59
64. 65
65. 46
66. 176
67. 188

Gary MacDonald
Dan Clark

Dan Thorpe
Calum Murphy
James Harland
Robert Bowyer
Ben Butterworth
Robbie Weir
James Noble
John Charlton
Mark Sunter
Mark Harris
Darren Wasley
Andrew Paxton
Mark Jackson
Yrjo Vesterinen
Leslie Winthrop
Alan Crayk

Paul Dennis
Donna Fox
Philip Wiffen
Murray Whittaker
Stephen Murphy
Diego Urreta
Sam Clarke
Stuart Blythe
Nicholas Paxton
Neil Dawson
Dennis Sweeten
Liston Bell

Eric McMeekin
Michael Irving
James Francis
Gary Baker
Richard Allen
Matthew Neale
lan Shedden
William Gillespie
Kevin Chapman
Mark Smith

lan Peberdy
Paul Edwards
Mike Watson
Hamish Jamieson
Javier Aldecoa
William Weatherhead
Christopher Greenwood
Dave Wood
Tony Swidenbank
Mark Feather
Duncan Mitchell
Paul Norman
John Maxfield
Phillip Hodgson
Hug Alemany
George Emmott
Jack Butterworth
Lewis Bell

Andy Hipwell
Peter Gray
Vincent Mackintosh
Daniel Burton
Duncan MacDonald
Jim Tennant
Jamie Reid

Clive Dopson
Glyn Moses
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2018 PRE '65 SCOTTISH TRIAL
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Pos  Num Name Total
68. 189 John Hamblin 54
69. 26 Roy Palmer 56
70.. 88 Nigel Greenwood 56
71.) 33 Alastair Jackson 59
72.. 101 Andy Minns 61
73. 84 Craig Robertson 62
74.1 172 Alan Fender 64
75.1 10 lan Myers 66
76.| 135 Peter Archer 66
77.1 169 John Hawthorne 66
78.) 48 EuanAllan 67
79. 83 Miles Carruthers 67
80. 43 Alan Gordon 68
81.' 142 David Coughlan 69
82. 89 Richard Brimelow 70
83. 94 Michael Anderson 72
84.1 193 Richard Jackson 72
85. 147 Derek Ramsay 73
86. 127 Mick Grant 74
87.) 42 lan Cheetham 76
88.1 54 Kevin Ellis 76
89. 108 Lennart Frannesjo 77
90. 72 Andrew Black 79
91. 106 Frederic Hoffner 79
92. 8 Lee Granby 81
93. 131 Benoit Verin 82
94.. 69 Michael Flanagan 83
95.) 93 Steven Davies 83
96. 145 Andrew Scott 83
97. 121 Michael Clarke 84
98.1 40 John"Ossy" Byers 86
99. 153 Scott Alexander 90
100. 187 Ross Thomson 94
101. 141 David Wilkinson 96
102. 175 Geoff Herbert 96
103. 22 Jim Pickering 97
104. 199 Barry Stephens 97
105. 139 Owen Hardisty 98
106. 92 lan McAnespie 100
107. 70 John Palmer 101
108. 155 Garry Shaw 101
109. 31 Tim Blackmore 103
110. 85 Carl Winstanley 103
111. 35 Andrew Greenbank 104
112. 119 Billy Bishop 105
113. 109 Angel Magrina 107
114. 29 Barry Burton 111
115. 151 Gary MacLennan 112
116. 173 David Dench 113
117. 126 Seamus Watson 114
118. 158 Michael Bell 115
119. 45 Martyn Stanistreet 117
120. 107 Jose Puig 118
121. 138 lain Buckner 119
122. 67 Peter Bald 121
123. 190 Eirian Davies 121
124, 50 Michael Dorricott 124
125. 51 Peter Morris 125
126. 12 Alexis Russell 127
127. 20 Steve Gollings 129
128. 63 Stuart Edgar 129
129. 157 Colin Fray 130
130. 177 Graham Hutcheson 130
131, 76 Martyn Nelson 132
132, 2 Bruce Metcalf 133
133. 159 Graham Dukes 135
134. 14 Ronnie Paterson 140

Pos

135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

Num
118
64
130
100
103
167

150
95
13
105
137
74
16
53
132
144
170
156
19

18
17
154
23

13
15
24
25
28
30
38
4

55
58
60
61

62
66
68
79
87
90
9

102
104
110
111
115
116
123
128
125
143
146
148
160
163
165
180
186
192
194
198

Name

Peter Hallam
Alfred Braun
Graham Greaves
Tim Britton

Mike Minns
Pascal Pauly
Neil Proctor
Pedro Andres
Tom McBride
Hanna Vesterinen
Phil Alderman
Craig Asbridge
Kevin Rivington
Gordon Muir
James Oppen
Mark Lucas
Mark Coughlan
Gordon Halley
Esteban Poch
Calum Proctor
Janice Proctor
John MacFarlane
Martin Lillywhite
Alfonso Calzado
Andy Abraham
Martin Murphy
Anthony Rew
Gary Kinsman
Chris Koch
Darren Walker
Gary Marshall
Christian Bega
Laurent Baatz
Mike Rapley
Martien Vermeulen
Dave Lovell
Gerry Minshall
Neil Clarke
Mark McComisky
Gary Fleckney
Paul Bennett
Harry Craig

Will Barden
Sean Isherwood
Chris Haigh

Mel Dibb
Edward Dobson
Robert Lowther
Eddie Aitkin
Frederic Bergada
Alan Halford
Tony Calvert
Steve Loveridge
Kevin Witting
Sergio Casas
Tim Baker
Richard Howson
Luis Diaz

Neil Hebdon
Tim Hartshorne
Pascal Baudu
David Thorpe
Andrew Bingley
Carl Batty

Dave Burroughs
lan Thompson

Supported by

Total
141
143
143
145
145
145
151
154
159
160
162
162
164
175
184
189
191
193
198
209
213
213
215
240
244

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired



